Résultats — Sprint N°1 VdR

2025-10-04

Bleu

1. Camille MILEO

2. Simon WILD
Francoise VOIVENEL

Jaune
Elodie BRASSART

Orange Court

Martin VOIVENEL
Cyril DORBEC
Morgane RICHARD
Claire MOISSERON
Agnées EUDIER-LOUVEL
andré LEHAULT
Béatrice LEHAULT
Marie GUIGNARD
Patrick VOIVENEL
Eric PIGEON
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Orange Long

1. Faustin ROURE

2. Nicolas CASTEL

3. Maél FRANCOIS

4. Rodolphe DUMESNIL

5. Sebastian WILD

6. Valentin MARCHAND

7.  Julien MILEO

8. Laurent FRANCOIS

9. Yann RICHARD

10. Serge DUDOUT

11. Louise MEYRUEY

12. Xavier BRIERE

13. Gabriel MAROT-FEUILLET
14. Guillaume LEMIEGRE

15.  Vincent PROFICHET

16. Tobias FEAUX DE LACROIX
17. Aurélien LEROUX

18. Virginie LEMIEGRE

19. Elsa FOREST

N
1

Laurent BASSET

(313)
COBS
COBS
VIK'AZIM

(11/1)
VIK'AZIM

(10/10)
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
LMA 72
VIK'AZIM
COBS

VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
LMA 72
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM

(27 1 27)
OPA

VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM

COPS 91
COBS

COBS

COBS
VIK'AZIM

LMA 72

COBS

COBS

COBS

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM

O. CAENNAISE
COBS

MeOS 2025-10-05 21:23:38, Bleu, (1/2)

Temps
13:17
16:20
Aband.

Temps
(22:32)

Temps
15:52
17:33
23:21
24:39
24:56
30:29
32:58
35:32
PM
Non partant

Temps
12:38
15:31
15:36
16:43
17:40
17:43
17:50
18:32
19:18
19:31
20:09
20:15
20:29
20:47
22:10
22:16
22:20
23:16
24:04
24:46

Apres

+3:03

Apreés

Apres

+1:41
+7:29
+8:47
+9:04
+14:37
+17:06
+19:40

Apres

+2:53
+2:58
+4:05
+5:02
+5:05
+5:12
+5:54
+6:40
+6:53
+7:31
+7:37
+7:51
+8:09
+9:32
+9:38
+9:42
+10:38
+11:26
+12:08



21.
22.
23.
24.

Emmanuelle FEAUX DE LACROIX VIK'AZIM

Nathalie BOLLE ESPAD

Ceédric JUGE ASCO ORLEANS
Eric MOISSERON VIK'AZIM
Frédéric CALBO LMA 72

Mélanie LE BOUDER O. CAENNAISE
Patrick EUDIER COBS

31:09
33:07
33:21
35:51
PM
PM
PM

MeOS 2025-10-05 21:23:38, Orange Long, (2/2)

+18:31
+20:29
+20:43
+23:13



